
 

Meistbeteiligung 

 

 

Verein                        Teilnehmer 

 

SG Eschbaum                     29 

Burgschützen Burgrain           24 

Gambrinus Niedergeislbach       10 

FSG Isen                         7 

Waldeslust Lappach               5 

Blaskapelle Isen                 4 

Feckl Forstern                   4 

Hobby Runners                    4 

Novotec                          4 

KLJB Isen                        2 

 

 



                    BIATHLON - Meisterschaften  2007 Gästeklasse 

                           Friedliches Tal Eschbaum e.V. 

 

   Rang: Name:                       Klasse: Treffer: Laufzeit:     Gesamtzeit:   Verein: 

    1  Reiner Axel                    OK      17    00:23:57:46   00:25:27:46   Burgschützen Burgrain          

    2  Wieser Christian               OK      15    00:23:57:46   00:26:27:46   Burgschützen Burgrain          

  ***  Junker Franz                   OK      15    00:23:58:67   00:26:28:67   SG Eschbaum                    

    3  Reiner Georg-Michael           OK      11    00:24:27:89   00:28:57:89   Burgschützen Burgrain          

  ***  Kögel Jürgen                   OK      15    00:26:52:02   00:29:22:02   Gambrinus Niedergeislbach      

  ***  Pritz Walter                   OK      12    00:25:45:56   00:29:45:56   Burgschützen Burgrain          

  ***  Holnburger Martin              OK       7    00:24:05:87   00:30:35:87   Gambrinus Niedergeislbach      

  ***  Häusler Rupert                 OK      12    00:28:20:23   00:32:20:23   Burgschützen Burgrain          

  ***  Bauer Josef                    OK       8    00:29:22:90   00:35:22:90   SG Eschbaum                    

  ***  Pritz Tamara                   OK      10    00:30:27:27   00:35:27:27   Burgschützen Burgrain          

  ***  Kögel Rosmarie                 OK       8    00:34:49:98   00:40:49:98   Gambrinus Niedergeislbach      

 

                    BIATHLON - Meisterschaften  2007 Gästeklasse 

                           Friedliches Tal Eschbaum e.V. 

 

   Rang: Name:                       Klasse: Treffer: Laufzeit:     Aufschl: Gesamtzeit:   Verein: 

    1  Pointner Konrad                H1       8    00:14:42:99     0.00   00:15:42:99   Burgschützen Burgrain          

  ***  Reiner Axel                    H1       7    00:14:06:36    40.00   00:16:16:36   Burgschützen Burgrain          

  ***  Wieser Christian               H1       6    00:14:00:04    40.00   00:16:40:04   Burgschützen Burgrain          

    2  Hobmaier Stefan                H1       6    00:14:45:85     0.00   00:16:45:85   Burgschützen Burgrain          

    3  Kögel Thomas                   H1       6    00:14:34:42    40.00   00:17:14:42   Gambrinus Niedergeislbach      

  ***  Reiner Georg-Michael           H1       5    00:14:31:62    40.00   00:17:41:62   Burgschützen Burgrain          

    4  Reich Anton                    H1       9    00:17:32:38     0.00   00:18:02:38   FSG Isen                       

    5  Seilbeck Andreas               H1       5    00:15:35:17     0.00   00:18:05:17   SG Eschbaum                    

    6  Pritz Walter                   H1       5    00:15:01:72    40.00   00:18:11:72   Burgschützen Burgrain          

    7  Nesswetter Helmut              H1       8    00:17:45:11     0.00   00:18:45:11   SG Eschbaum                    

    8  Plattner Johannes              H1       7    00:17:48:41     0.00   00:19:18:41   FSG Isen                       

    9  Rappold Bernhard               H1       8    00:18:35:04     0.00   00:19:35:04   FSG Isen                       

   10  Bauer Zeno                     H1       7    00:18:10:28     0.00   00:19:40:28   SG Eschbaum                    

   11  Nussrainer Florian             H1       6    00:17:53:63     0.00   00:19:53:63   SG Eschbaum                    

   12  Bauer Josef                    H1       5    00:17:26:00     0.00   00:19:56:00   SG Eschbaum                    

   13  Sanner Gottfried               H1       5    00:17:36:72     0.00   00:20:06:72   SG Eschbaum                    

   14  Larasser Albert                H1       4    00:17:59:57     0.00   00:20:59:57   SG Eschbaum                    

   15  Bachmaier Stephan              H1       8    00:20:12:16     0.00   00:21:12:16   SG Eschbaum                    

   16  Strobl Martin                  H1       6    00:19:30:03     0.00   00:21:30:03   SG Eschbaum                    

   17  Kellner Stephan                H1       6    00:19:45:35     0.00   00:21:45:35   SG Eschbaum                    

   18  Lechner Hubert                 H1       3    00:19:37:97     0.00   00:23:07:97   SG Eschbaum                    

   19  Pfeffer Christian              H1       3    00:21:09:94     0.00   00:24:39:94   Burgschützen Burgrain          



 

                    BIATHLON - Meisterschaften  2007 Gästeklasse 

                           Friedliches Tal Eschbaum e.V. 

 

   Rang: Name:                       Klasse: Treffer: Laufzeit:     Aufschl: Gesamtzeit:   Verein: 

 

    1  Junker Franz                   H2       7    00:14:09:54    40.00   00:16:19:54   SG Eschbaum                    

    2  Osterloher Andreas             H2       7    00:15:31:81    40.00   00:17:41:81   Gambrinus Niedergeislbach      

    3  Gams Gottfried                 H2       8    00:17:24:91     0.00   00:18:24:91   Gambrinus Niedergeislbach      

    4  Schatz Anton                   H2       3    00:15:25:60     0.00   00:18:55:60   SG Eschbaum                    

    5  Kögel Jürgen                   H2       3    00:15:05:90    40.00   00:19:15:90   Gambrinus Niedergeislbach      

    6  Oertel Matthias                H2       5    00:16:36:85    40.00   00:19:46:85   SG Eschbaum                    

    7  Stolpe Denis                   H2       4    00:17:35:94     0.00   00:20:35:94   Burgschützen Burgrain          

    8  Schrank Anton                  H2       3    00:22:02:00     0.00   00:25:32:00   SG Eschbaum                    

    9  Müller Hubert                  H2       7    00:24:08:40     0.00   00:25:38:40   SG Eschbaum                    

 

 

 

                    BIATHLON - Meisterschaften  2007 Gästeklasse 

                           Friedliches Tal Eschbaum e.V. 

 

   Rang: Name:                       Klasse: Treffer: Laufzeit:     Aufschl: Gesamtzeit:   Verein: 

 

    1  Häusler Rupert                 H3       6    00:15:32:53    40.00   00:18:12:53   Burgschützen Burgrain          

    2  Brandlhuber Konrad             H3       4    00:16:17:35     0.00   00:19:17:35   Waldeslust Lappach             

    3  Wittmann Franz                 H3       4    00:16:31:57     0.00   00:19:31:57   Burgschützen Burgrain          

    4  Reiner Sebastian               H3       8    00:21:15:33     0.00   00:22:15:33   Burgschützen Burgrain          

    5  Kellner Anton                  H3       3    00:22:07:13     0.00   00:25:37:13   Burgschützen Burgrain          

 

 

 

                    BIATHLON - Meisterschaften  2007 Gästeklasse 

                           Friedliches Tal Eschbaum e.V. 

 

   Rang: Name:                       Klasse: Treffer: Laufzeit:     Aufschl: Gesamtzeit:   Verein: 

 

    1  Pointner Barbara               D1       6    00:16:52:07     0.00   00:18:52:07   Burgschützen Burgrain          

    2  Deuschl Johanna                D1       5    00:18:38:02    40.00   00:21:48:02   SG Eschbaum                    

    3  Bauer Helga                    D1       6    00:20:22:76     0.00   00:22:22:76   SG Eschbaum                    

 

 

 



 

                    BIATHLON - Meisterschaften  2007 Gästeklasse 

                           Friedliches Tal Eschbaum e.V. 

 

   Rang: Name:                       Klasse: Treffer: Laufzeit:     Aufschl: Gesamtzeit:   Verein: 

 

    1  Häusler Annemarie              D2       8    00:19:19:05     0.00   00:20:19:05   Burgschützen Burgrain          

    2  Wittmann Christine             D2       7    00:20:20:40     0.00   00:21:50:40   Burgschützen Burgrain          

    3  Kögel Rosmarie                 D2       5    00:19:59:10    40.00   00:23:09:10   Gambrinus Niedergeislbach      

    4  Liedgens Beate                 D2       2    00:22:10:36     0.00   00:26:10:36   FSG Isen                       

 

 

 

                    BIATHLON - Meisterschaften  2007 Gästeklasse 

                           Friedliches Tal Eschbaum e.V. 

 

   Rang: Name:                       Klasse: Treffer: Laufzeit:     Aufschl: Gesamtzeit:   Verein: 

 

    1  Pritz Tamara                   S2       2    00:17:06:34    40.00   00:21:46:34   Burgschützen Burgrain          

    2  Schacherl Lukas                S2       3    00:18:19:12     0.00   00:21:49:12   Gambrinus Niedergeislbach      

    3  Bayer Lukas                    S2       6    00:20:16:21     0.00   00:22:16:21   Burgschützen Burgrain          

    4  Fedorak Nico                   S2       3    00:19:03:06     0.00   00:22:33:06   FSG Isen                       

    5  Fedorak Lukas                  S2       6    00:20:50:99     0.00   00:22:50:99   FSG Isen                       

    6  Deuschl Seppi                  S2       3    00:19:32:44     0.00   00:23:02:44   SG Eschbaum                    

    7  Stein Thomas                   S2       3    00:19:53:54     0.00   00:23:23:54   FSG Isen                       

    8  Fischer Maxi                   S2       6    00:21:38:83     0.00   00:23:38:83   Waldeslust Lappach             

    9  Frank Regina                   S2       6    00:23:19:73     0.00   00:25:19:73   Waldeslust Lappach             

   10  Lohmaier Elisabeth             S2       3    00:22:30:63     0.00   00:26:00:63   Waldeslust Lappach             

 

 

 

                    BIATHLON - Meisterschaften  2007 Gästeklasse 

                           Friedliches Tal Eschbaum e.V. 

 

   Rang: Name:                       Klasse: Treffer: Laufzeit:     Aufschl: Gesamtzeit:   Verein: 

 

    1  Holnburger Martin              J2       4    00:13:46:74    40.00   00:17:26:74   Gambrinus Niedergeislbach      

    2  Häusler Tanja                  J2       9    00:18:18:97    40.00   00:19:28:97   Burgschützen Burgrain          

    3  Nussrainer Johannes            J2       6    00:19:02:78     0.00   00:21:02:78   SG Eschbaum                    

    4  Haslberger Thomas              J2       4    00:18:41:31     0.00   00:21:41:31   Waldeslust Lappach             

    5  Betz Wolfgang                  J2       4    00:19:06:19    40.00   00:22:46:19   SG Eschbaum                    



 

 

        BIATHLON - Meisterschaften  2007 – Mannschaft Freizeitklasse 

                 Friedliches Tal Eschbaum e.V. 

 

      Rang: Verein:                        Gesamtzeit:  

 

         1  Feckl Forstern 1               00:50:56:46 

 

              Schatz Anton                 00:11:15:14   5 

              Bachmeier Stephan            00:12:29:64   5 

              Kellner Stephan              00:13:14:81   3 

              Larasser Albert              00:13:56:87   2 

 

 

         2  KLJB Isen 1                    00:51:41:23 

 

              Bauer Markus                 00:12:27:20   6 

              Demmel Manuel                00:12:52:57   1 

              Nussrainer Johann            00:13:04:05   6 

              Nussrainer Martin            00:13:17:41   0 

 

 

         3  Hobby Runners 1                00:53:31:09 

 

              Rappold Hubert               00:12:49:11   6 

              Danzer Toni                  00:12:59:82   6 

              Romrig Peter                 00:13:31:16   3 

              Stein Herbert                00:14:11:00   6 

 

 

         4  Novotec 1                      00:56:37:33 

 

              Ringhut Christian            00:11:40:95   6 

              Gfüllner Thomas              00:12:33:93   4 

              Wieser Alex                  00:13:43:08   4 

              Linkel Stephan               00:18:39:37   2 

 

 

         5  Alte Säcke 1                   01:00:32:87 

 

              Solchenberger Hans           00:13:53:19   3 

              Stangl Josef                 00:14:26:57   4 

              Deuschl Gerhard              00:15:27:15   4 

              Betz Michael                 00:16:45:96   0 

 

 

         6  Blaskapelle Isen 1             01:00:59:93 

 

              Solchenberger Katharina      00:13:24:30   3 

              Kellner Marina               00:14:55:36   3 

              Waxenberger Maria            00:16:18:47   2 

              Kellner Andrea               00:16:21:80   4 

 

 



        BIATHLON - Meisterschaften  2007 - Mannschaft 

                 Friedliches Tal Eschbaum e.V. 

 

      Rang: Verein:                        Gesamtzeit:  

 

         1  Burgschützen Burgrain 1        01:05:25:24 

 

              Pointner Konrad              00:15:42:99   8 

              Reiner Axel                  00:16:16:36   7 

              Wieser Christian             00:16:40:04   6 

              Hobmaier Stefan              00:16:45:85   6 

 

 

         2  Gambrinus Niedergeislbach 1    01:10:47:88 

 

              Kögel Thomas                 00:17:14:42   6 

              Holnburger Thomas            00:17:26:74   4 

              Osterloher Andreas           00:17:41:81   7 

              Gams Gottfried               00:18:24:91   8 

 

 

         3  SG Eschbaum 1                  01:12:05:42 

 

              Junker Franz                 00:16:19:54   7 

              Seilbeck Andreas             00:18:05:17   5 

              Nesswetter Helmut            00:18:45:11   8 

              Schatz Anton                 00:18:55:60   3 

 

 

         4  Burgschützen Burgrain 2        01:12:57:94 

 

              Reiner Georg-Michael         00:17:41:62   5 

              Pritz Walter                 00:18:11:72   5 

              Häusler Rupert               00:18:12:53   6 

              Pointner Barbara             00:18:52:07   6 

 

 

         5  SG Eschbaum 2                  01:19:16:76 

 

              Bauer Zeno                   00:19:40:28   7 

              Oertel Matthias              00:19:46:85   5 

              Nussrainer Florian           00:19:53:63   6 

              Bauer Josef                  00:19:56:00   5 

 

 

         6  FSG Isen 1                     01:19:28:89 

 

              Reich Anton                  00:18:02:38   9 

              Plattner Johannes            00:19:18:41   7 

              Rappold Bernhard             00:19:35:04   8 

              Fedorak Nico                 00:22:33:06   3 

 

 

         7  Burgschützen Burgrain 3        01:19:55:53 

 

              Häusler Tanja                00:19:28:97   9 

              Wittmann Franz               00:19:31:57   4 

              Häusler Annemarie            00:20:19:05   8 

              Stolpe Denis                 00:20:35:94   4 

 

 



 

         8  SG Eschbaum 3                  01:23:21:23 

 

              Sanner Gottfried             00:20:06:72   5 

              Larasser Albert              00:20:59:57   4 

              Nussrainer Johannes          00:21:02:78   6 

              Bachmaier Stephan            00:21:12:16   8 

 

 

         9  SG Eschbaum 4                  01:27:26:16 

 

              Strobl Martin                00:21:30:03   6 

              Kellner Stephan              00:21:45:35   6 

              Deuschl Johanna              00:21:48:02   5 

              Bauer Helga                  00:22:22:76   6 

 

 

        10  Burgschützen Burgrain 4        01:28:08:28 

 

              Pritz Tamara                 00:21:46:34   2 

              Wittmann Christine           00:21:50:40   7 

              Reiner Sebastian             00:22:15:33   8 

              Bayer Lukas                  00:22:16:21   6 

 

 

        11  Waldeslust Lappach 1           01:29:57:22 

 

              Brandlhuber Konrad           00:19:17:35   4 

              Haslberger Thomas            00:21:41:31   4 

              Fischer Maxi                 00:23:38:83   6 

              Frank Regina                 00:25:19:73   6 

 

 

        12  SG Eschbaum 5                  01:34:28:60 

 

              Betz Wolfgang                00:22:46:19   4 

              Deuschl Seppi                00:23:02:44   3 

              Lechner Hubert               00:23:07:97   3 

              Schrank Anton                00:25:32:00   3 

 

 

 

 


